
Sauvignon 2015, Comte de la Boisserie, Loire, France  
Pure, dry Sauvignon from the Loire. Typical currant leaf aroma and lasting flavours

Viognier 2015, Chevalier Georges, Southern France  
A deliciously peachy white wine from the classic Viognier grape grown in southern France 

Pinot Grigio 2015, Le Colline de San Giorgio, Veneto, Italy 
The wine has a strong yellow colour and the flavour are pleasantly aromatic, harmonic and velvet-like

Torrent Bay Sauvignon 2015, Nelson, New Zealand 
Crisp, clean and fresh, with good bite and aromas of gooseberries with a hint of green apples

Chablis 2014/15, Domaine de Mauperthuis, Burgundy, France 
Exceptional Chablis from a top small estate. Chalky soil, marginal climate contribute to the really dry style

Sancerre 2015, Domaine Legros, Loire, France 
Very fine strong flavoured wine from Sauvignon grapes grown in the chalky soil of his small vineyard

A small vineyard near Carcassonne makes this delicious fruity dry Rose 

125 ml
175 ml
750 ml

125 ml
175 ml
750 ml

375 ml
750 ml

375 ml
750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

SPARKLING WINE
Simonsig Estate Cap Classique Brut 2014, Stellenbosch, Sout Africa
A classic blend of Chardonnay, Pinot Noir and Pinot Meunier. 
Slow matured on the yeasts adds to the depth of flavour and complexity

Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut 
Smooth, luxurious and and elegant on the nose, with subtle fruit and delicate length

Grenache Merlot 2015, Comte de la Boisserie, France
A deliciously fruity red with the power of Grenache grapes combined with the silky smoothness of Merlot 

Marta’s Vinyard Malbec Reserve 2015, Mendoza, Argentina 
Vanilla and spices to the red fruit and pepper flavours

Cape Hangklip Shiraz 2014, Western Cape, South Africa
A full bodied Shiraz with smooth tannins providing a big structure for the complex ripe berry flavours 

Brouilly 2014, Domaine Ruet, Beaujolais, France
A wonderful soft, fruity and voluptuous red wine 

Vina Hermosa Crianza 2012, Rioja, Spain 
Tempronillo grape wine has undergone 16 months ageing in American oak casks giving it the vanilla flavour

Chateauneuf du Pape 2010, Les Garrigues des Pierrefeu, Rhone, France
Considered the finest wine from the southern Rhone Valley. Made mainly with Grenache grapes 

RED

WHITE

ROSÉ

6.50
7.40

27.00

6.80
7.90

30.00

30.50

36.50

25.70
46.50

27.00
50.50

125 ml
175 ml
750 ml

125 ml
175 ml
750 ml

375 ml
750 ml

375 ml
750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

6.50
7.50

27.00

125 ml
175 ml
750 ml

6.80
7.80

30.50

7.50
8.70

35.00

28.50

39.00

22.00
40.50

34.00
59.50

125 ml
750 ml

9.50
38.00

750 ml 84.00

125 ml 10.50Peach & Plum Bellini
white peach puree with sparkling wine

Domaine la Grave Rosé 2014/15, Southern France



KOREAN WINE & SPIRIT

Soju

Makgeolli

Bek Se Ju

Sul Joong Me

Bok Bun Ja

Hite

4.00

4.50 4.50

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

4.00

3.20

3.00

3.00

3.20

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.90

3.90

3.90

3.90

2.50

5.00

5.00

5.00

8.50 15.00

18.00

20.00

20.00

22.00

10.00

11.50

11.50

12.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.50

GLASS HALF BOTTLE

SOFT DRINKS
Still / Sparkling Water

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite

Orange Juice

Iced Oolong Tea

Iced Green Tea

Sweet Cinnamon Punch

Sweet Rice Punch

Aloe Punch

TEA & COFFEE
Green Tea

Jasmin Tea

Buckwheat Tea

Citrus Tea

Plum Tea

Ginger Tea

Ginseng Tea

Coffee / Espresso

KOREAN SOJU COCKTAIL
Sojito soju with sugar, lime, fresh mint, soda water

Soju Breeze  soju with sugar, cranberry, grapefruit, lime

Honey Lemon soju with lemon juice, sliced lemon, tonic water

Never Drunk soju with tonic, fresh sliced cucumber

Cherry Blossom preserved cherry, coconut, lemon juice, soda water

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAIL
Plum Punch  preserved plum with honey, sugar, soda water

Citrus Sparkler  preserved citrus with honey, sugar, soda water

OMG (Oh My Ginger) sliced ginger with honey, sugar, lemonade

BEER
 330 ml 330 mlAsahi 

03.00 3.00Cranberry Juice Burdock Tea


