## WHITE

YVIIIIL		I
Sauvignon 2015, Comte de la Boisserie, Loire, France Pure, dry Sauvignon from the Loire. Typical currant leaf aroma and lasting flavours	125 ml 175 ml 750 ml	6.50 7.40 27.00
Viognier 2015, Chevalier Georges, Southern France  A deliciously peachy white wine from the classic Viognier grape grown in southern France	125 ml 175 ml 750 ml	6.80 7.90 30.00
Pinot Grigio 2015, Le Colline de San Giorgio, Veneto, Italy The wine has a strong yellow colour and the flavour are pleasantly aromatic, harmonic and velvet-like	750 ml	30.50
Torrent Bay Sauvignon 2015, Nelson, New Zealand Crisp, clean and fresh, with good bite and aromas of gooseberries with a hint of green apples	750 ml	36.50
Chablis 2014/15, Domaine de Mauperthuis, Burgundy, France  Exceptional Chablis from a top small estate. Chalky soil, marginal climate contribute to the really dry style	375 ml 750 ml	25.70 46.50
Sancerre 2015, Domaine Legros, Loire, France Very fine strong flavoured wine from Sauvignon grapes grown in the chalky soil of his small vineyard	375 ml 750 ml	27.00 50.50
RED		I
Grenache Merlot 2015, Comte de la Boisserie, France  A deliciously fruity red with the power of Grenache grapes combined with the silky smoothness of Merlot	125 ml 175 ml 750 ml	6.50 7.50 27.00
Marta's Vinyard Malbec Reserve 2015, Mendoza, Argentina  Vanilla and spices to the red fruit and pepper flavours	125 ml 175 ml 750 ml	7.50 8.70 35.00
Cape Hangklip Shiraz 2014, Western Cape, South Africa  A full bodied Shiraz with smooth tannins providing a big structure for the complex ripe berry flavours	750 ml	28.50
Brouilly 2014, Domaine Ruet, Beaujolais, France A wonderful soft, fruity and voluptuous red wine	750 ml	39.00
Vina Hermosa Crianza 2012, Rioja, Spain Tempronillo grape wine has undergone 16 months ageing in American oak casks giving it the vanilla flavour	375 ml 750 ml	22.00 40.50
Chateauneuf du Pape 2010, Les Garrigues des Pierrefeu, Rhone, France Considered the finest wine from the southern Rhone Valley. Made mainly with Grenache grapes	375 ml 750 ml	34.00 59.50
SPARKLING WINE		I
Simonsig Estate Cap Classique Brut 2014, Stellenbosch, Sout Africa  A classic blend of Chardonnay, Pinot Noir and Pinot Meunier.  Slow matured on the yeasts adds to the depth of flavour and complexity	125 ml 750 ml	9.50 38.00
Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut Smooth, luxurious and and elegant on the nose, with subtle fruit and delicate length	750 ml	84.00
Peach & Plum Bellini white peach puree with sparkling wine	125 ml	10.50
ROSÉ		
Domaine la Grave Rosé 2014/15, Southern France A small vineyard near Carcassonne makes this delicious fruity dry Rose	125 ml 175 ml 750 ml	6.80 7.80 30.50

KOREAN	WINE	&	SPIRIT	

			GLASS	HALF	BOTTLE	
Soju			4.00	8.50	15.00	
Makgeolli			4.00	10.00	18.00	
Bek Se Ju			4.00	11.50	20.00	
Sul Joong Me			4.00	11.50	20.00	
Bok Bun Ja			4.50	12.00	22.00	
BEER						
Hite 330 ml	4.50	Asahi 330 ml			4.50	
KOREAN SOJU COCKTAIL						
Sojito soju with sugar, lime, fresh mint, soda water					8.00	
Soju Breeze soju with sugar, cranberry, grapefrus			8.00			
Honey Lemon soju with lemon juice, sliced lemo	n, tonic water				8.00	
Never Drunk soju with tonic, fresh sliced cucum			8.00			
Cherry Blossom preserved cherry, coconut, lemon juice, soda water						
NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAII	l					
Plum Punch preserved plum with honey, sugar, so			5.00			
Citrus Sparkler preserved citrus with honey, sug			5.00			
OMG (Oh My Ginger) sliced ginger with honey, sugar, lemonade 5.0						
SOFT DRINKS		TEA & COFFEE				
Still / Sparkling Water	4.00	Green Tea			3.00	
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite	3.20	Jasmin Tea			3.00	
Orange Juice	3.00	Buckwheat Tea			3.00	
Cranberry Juice	3.00	Burdock Tea			3.00	
Iced Oolong Tea	3.00	Citrus Tea			3.90	
Iced Green Tea	3.20	Plum Tea			3.90	
Sweet Cinnamon Punch	3.50	Ginger Tea			3.90	
Sweet Rice Punch	3.50	Ginseng Tea			3.90	
Aloe Punch	3.50	Coffee / Espresso			2.50	
		•				